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CT	Wahoos	End	of	Season	RTC	Meet,	Sanction	#:	RTC21-36

March	26-28,	2021	-	Wilton,	CT
Results

Girls	9-10	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 2:35.79WYW
1) Abby Kazmierczak 9 2) Caitlin Hill 9
3) Nora McGrath 10 4) Caroline O'Grady 9

43.97 1:17.58 1:58.17 2:35.79
B2 2:48.70WYW

1) Sterling Ford 9 2) Madeleine McCormack 9
3) Evie Andrews 9 4) Olivia Johnson 9

43.36 1:24.33 2:07.65 2:48.70
C3 3:06.80WYW

1) Kanira Baskar 9 2) Jade Lan 9
3) Josie Beck 9 4) Chloe Hyland 9

51.62 1:35.95 2:23.46 3:06.80
D4 3:27.83WYW

1) Riya Pendse 9 2) Allison Pham 9
3) Richa Raghavan 9 4) Eleanor Bromage 10

54.24 3:27.83

Girls	9-10	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 3:17.06WYW
1) Evie Andrews 9 2) Madeleine McCormack 9
3) Abby Kazmierczak 9 4) Caroline O'Grady 9

B2 3:37.35WYW
1) Nora McGrath 10 2) Chloe Hyland 9
3) Caitlin Hill 9 4) Olivia Johnson 9

50.97 1:52.82 2:53.03 3:37.35
D3 4:17.41WYW

1) Allison Pham 9 2) Eleanor Bromage 10
3) Richa Raghavan 9 4) Ruth Frisbee 10

1:12.02 2:05.83 3:32.38 4:17.41
C--- DQWYW

1) Josie Beck 9 2) Jade Lan 9
3) Kanira Baskar 9 4) Sterling Ford 9

Girls	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW  91 38.49Abby Kazmierczak
WYW  92 40.05Olivia Johnson
WYW 103 40.65Nora McGrath
WYW  94 40.95Caitlin Hill
WYW  95 43.60Sterling Ford
WYW  96 43.64Chloe Hyland
WYW  97 44.59Madeleine McCormack
WYW  98 44.64Kanira Baskar
WYW  99 47.19Jade Lan
WYW  910 47.48Josie Beck
WYW  911 51.51Richa Raghavan
WYW 1012 53.87Eleanor Bromage
WYW  913 54.27Allison Pham
WYW  814 54.39Hadley MacDonald
WYW  915 55.57Riya Pendse
WYW 1016 58.57Ruth Frisbee
WYW  817 1:02.59Romy Gimmel
WYW  718 1:08.50Dhaanve Baskar

Girls	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW  91 31.82Mary Kelly
WYW 102 33.14Kylee Grey
WYW 103 36.23Aarna Pande
WYW 104 36.30Alyssa Bi
WYW 105 36.76Maryn Brooks
WYW 106 46.17Hanna Von Steenburg

Girls	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW  91 1:30.52Abby Kazmierczak
43.03 1:30.52

WYW  92 1:33.87Caroline O'Grady
43.94 1:33.87

WYW 103 1:36.04Nora McGrath
43.79 1:36.04

WYW  94 1:40.32Olivia Johnson
WYW  95 1:40.80Madeleine McCormack

46.88 1:40.80
WYW  96 1:42.76Evie Andrews

50.07 1:42.76
WYW  97 1:43.34Sterling Ford
WYW  98 1:43.67Josie Beck

49.31 1:43.67
WYW  99 1:44.62Chloe Hyland

46.56 1:44.62
WYW  910 1:50.58Caitlin Hill

48.45 1:50.58
WYW  911 1:53.26Kanira Baskar

51.51 1:53.26
WYW  912 1:54.68Jade Lan

54.78 1:54.68
WYW 1013 1:58.43Eleanor Bromage
WYW 1014 2:01.30Ruth Frisbee
WYW  815 2:02.76Hadley MacDonald

1:00.65 2:02.76
WYW  916 2:04.56Richa Raghavan
WYW  917 2:06.36Allison Pham
WYW  818 2:22.56Romy Gimmel
WYW  719 2:34.86Dhaanve Baskar
WYW  9--- DQRiya Pendse

1:00.69 DQ

Girls	10	&	Under	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW  91 2:36.93Mary Kelly
33.57 1:12.61 1:55.08 2:36.93

WYW 102 3:02.12Alyssa Bi
39.38 1:25.27 2:14.92 3:02.12

Girls	10	&	Under	500	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW  91 7:03.21Mary Kelly
35.92 1:17.17 2:00.74 2:44.69

3:27.36 4:10.52 4:54.31 5:38.31
6:22.69 7:03.21
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(Girls	10	&	Under	500	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 102 7:22.67Kylee Grey
37.09 1:21.74 2:08.88 2:55.27

3:39.59 4:25.90 5:11.25 5:56.83
6:42.95 7:22.67

Girls	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW  91 46.37Evie Andrews
WYW 102 47.35Nora McGrath
WYW  93 47.53Caroline O'Grady
WYW  94 50.18Olivia Johnson
WYW  95 51.18Sterling Ford
WYW  96 52.89Madeleine McCormack
WYW  97 53.31Abby Kazmierczak
WYW  98 54.41Josie Beck
WYW 109 54.77Ruth Frisbee
WYW  910 54.80Caitlin Hill
WYW  911 55.65Jade Lan
WYW  912 55.71Richa Raghavan
WYW  913 55.79Kanira Baskar
WYW  814 56.17Hadley MacDonald
WYW  915 1:00.22Allison Pham
WYW 1016 1:03.90Eleanor Bromage
WYW  917 1:11.28Riya Pendse
WYW  9--- DQChloe Hyland
WYW  8--- DQRomy Gimmel

Girls	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW  91 1:19.97Mary Kelly
38.96 1:19.97

WYW 102 1:26.77Alyssa Bi
41.98 1:26.77

WYW 103 1:27.77Kylee Grey
42.21 1:27.77

WYW 104 1:31.78Maryn Brooks
45.29 1:31.78

WYW 105 1:38.37Aarna Pande
45.95 1:38.37

WYW 106 1:49.92Hanna Von Steenburg

Girls	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW  91 54.40Madeleine McCormack
WYW  92 56.54Olivia Johnson
WYW  93 57.22Chloe Hyland
WYW  94 1:01.42Caroline O'Grady
WYW  95 1:03.06Josie Beck
WYW  96 1:03.11Evie Andrews
WYW  97 1:03.23Sterling Ford
WYW 108 1:05.02Eleanor Bromage
WYW  99 1:06.15Jade Lan
WYW  910 1:10.18Allison Pham
WYW  911 1:16.16Richa Raghavan
WYW  8--- DQRomy Gimmel
WYW  9--- DQRiya Pendse

WYW 10--- DQRuth Frisbee
WYW  8--- DQHadley MacDonald
WYW  7--- DQDhaanve Baskar

Girls	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 101 46.24Alyssa Bi
WYW 102 46.79Aarna Pande
WYW 103 52.02Maryn Brooks
WYW 10--- DQKylee Grey
WYW 10--- DQHanna Von Steenburg

Girls	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Butter ly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW  91 47.89Abby Kazmierczak
WYW  92 53.47Caroline O'Grady
WYW 103 53.61Nora McGrath
WYW  94 55.77Chloe Hyland
WYW  95 58.84Caitlin Hill
WYW  96 59.55Kanira Baskar
WYW  97 1:00.23Evie Andrews

Girls	10	&	Under	100	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW  91 1:42.71Abby Kazmierczak
46.83 1:42.71

WYW 102 1:52.10Nora McGrath
49.93 1:52.10

WYW  93 1:52.23Caitlin Hill
54.49 1:52.23

WYW  94 1:52.38Madeleine McCormack
50.95 1:52.38

WYW  95 1:53.36Caroline O'Grady
59.38 1:53.36

WYW  96 1:53.59Evie Andrews
51.67 1:53.59

WYW  97 1:54.81Olivia Johnson
56.96 1:54.81

WYW  98 1:54.98Sterling Ford
56.43 1:54.98

WYW  99 1:57.81Josie Beck
1:00.78 1:57.81

WYW  910 2:01.92Kanira Baskar
56.68 2:01.92

WYW  911 2:07.67Jade Lan
1:03.00 2:07.67

WYW 1012 2:09.61Eleanor Bromage
2:09.68 2:09.61

WYW  8--- DQHadley MacDonald
1:05.13 DQ

WYW 10--- DQRuth Frisbee
1:05.33 DQ

WYW  9--- DQRicha Raghavan
1:04.00 DQ
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Girls	10	&	Under	400	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 101 6:43.03Anna West
42.05 1:36.63 2:27.83 3:23.16

4:23.69 5:08.71 5:55.39 6:43.03

Girls	10	&	Under	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A--- DQWYW
1) Mary Kelly 9 2) Alyssa Bi 10
3) Hanna Von Steenburg 10 4) Aarna Pande 10

31.28 1:09.15 1:54.59 DQ

Girls	10	&	Under	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 2:30.46WYW
1) Maryn Brooks 10 2) Anna West 10
3) Mary Kelly 9 4) Kylee Grey 10

46.23 1:24.32 1:59.49 2:30.46

Girls	11-12	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 111 39.55Makayla Bailey
WYW 112 40.88McKenna Rooney
WYW 113 43.93Harper Sheeran
WYW 114 1:01.36Sienna Dillon

Girls	11-12	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 121 27.45Vedha Kongettira
WYW 122 27.52Mackenzie Grey
WYW 123 29.10Kate Basanese
WYW 124 29.13Abby Winslow
WYW 125 29.85Megan Lussier
WYW 126 30.11Maya Kreuzer
WYW 127 30.22Elise Heller
WYW 128 30.43Sarah Horton
WYW 129 31.04Ceci Costa
WYW 1210 31.57Abby Horton
WYW 1111 31.66Eloise Downey
WYW 1212 32.09Delia Wyne
WYW 1113 32.20Natalie Chin
WYW 1114 33.20Emily Lust
WYW 1215 33.60Jaiden Jackson
WYW 1116 34.11Gabrielle Charhon
WYW 1117 35.31Vicky Martin
WYW 1218 35.48Audrey Andrews
WYW 11--- DQEliana Vonella

Girls	11-12	100	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 111 1:27.66Makayla Bailey
41.94 1:27.66

WYW 112 1:38.62Harper Sheeran
WYW 113 1:43.42McKenna Rooney

48.79 1:43.42
WYW 114 1:51.17Sienna Dillon

54.61 1:51.17

Girls	11-12	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 121 2:14.44Vedha Kongettira
29.89 1:04.51 1:39.95 2:14.44

WYW 122 2:17.78Abby Winslow
32.44 1:07.08 1:42.42 2:17.78

WYW 123 2:18.01Kate Basanese
30.86 1:06.92 1:43.45 2:18.01

WYW 124 2:21.33Ceci Costa
32.84 1:08.69 1:46.02 2:21.33

WYW 125 2:25.32Elise Heller
33.43 1:10.82 1:48.12 2:25.32

WYW 126 2:29.21Abby Horton
34.04 1:11.19 1:50.76 2:29.21

WYW 127 2:39.65Sarah Horton
36.93 1:18.66 2:00.98 2:39.65

WYW 128 2:39.80Jaiden Jackson
35.42 1:16.58 2:02.59 2:39.80

WYW 119 2:43.45Emily Lust
35.50 1:16.17 1:59.18 2:43.45

Girls	11-12	500	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 121 5:58.56Kate Basanese
31.37 1:08.16 1:46.20 2:23.65

2:58.97 3:35.64 4:12.81 4:48.61
5:24.80 5:58.56

WYW 122 6:07.46Abby Winslow
32.54 1:07.85 1:45.13 2:21.91

2:59.04 3:36.37 4:14.50 4:52.02
5:30.29 6:07.46

WYW 123 6:13.84Ceci Costa
32.94 1:09.87 1:48.45 2:27.20

3:05.47 3:44.16 4:22.74 5:00.71
5:38.15 6:13.84

WYW 124 6:29.94Elise Heller
33.53 1:11.68 1:51.40 2:31.65

3:12.23 3:52.67 4:32.35 5:12.50
5:51.70 6:29.94

WYW 115 6:47.70Eloise Downey
36.92 1:16.76 1:57.06 2:39.16

3:21.51 4:03.38 4:45.15 5:28.90
6:09.67 6:47.70

WYW 126 6:59.49Mei Macintyre
38.16 1:20.61 2:04.27 2:47.53

3:31.84 4:15.07 4:58.14 5:40.45
6:21.19 6:59.49

WYW 127 7:01.42Maya Kreuzer
36.13 1:18.18 2:01.18 2:45.35

3:29.59 4:13.40 4:56.64 5:39.76
6:22.52 7:01.42

WYW 128 7:11.28Delia Wyne
39.52 1:23.55 2:08.53 2:52.04

3:36.31 4:19.70 5:03.55 5:47.73
6:31.77 7:11.28
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(Girls	11-12	500	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 129 7:46.69Sara West
37.91 1:24.01 2:11.79 3:00.13

3:49.44 4:37.88 5:27.17 6:14.79
7:00.69 7:46.69

Girls	11-12	50	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 111 51.05Makayla Bailey
WYW 112 54.84Harper Sheeran
WYW 113 57.12Sienna Dillon
WYW 11--- DQMcKenna Rooney

Girls	11-12	100	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 121 1:08.73Vedha Kongettira
32.65 1:08.73

WYW 122 1:10.95Kate Basanese
34.03 1:10.95

WYW 123 1:13.15Ceci Costa
35.32 1:13.15

WYW 124 1:16.96Abby Horton
37.67 1:16.96

WYW 125 1:17.21Elise Heller
37.93 1:17.21

WYW 116 1:19.02Caroline Colvin
39.18 1:19.02

WYW 127 1:21.33Maya Kreuzer
40.60 1:21.33

WYW 128 1:21.66Mei Macintyre
40.24 1:21.66

WYW 119 1:22.18Eloise Downey
WYW 1210 1:22.79Delia Wyne

40.81 1:22.79
WYW 1211 1:23.49Jaiden Jackson

41.28 1:23.49
WYW 1212 1:25.35Megan Lussier

40.18 1:25.35
WYW 1213 1:27.26Sarah Horton

41.86 1:27.26
WYW 1114 1:27.30Vicky Martin

41.98 1:27.30
WYW 1115 1:32.37Emily Lust
WYW 1116 1:33.53Eliana Vonella
WYW 1217 1:34.19Audrey Andrews

45.04 1:34.19
WYW 1118 1:34.48Gabrielle Charhon

Girls	11-12	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 121 34.61Mackenzie Grey
WYW 122 38.49Mei Macintyre
WYW 113 39.25Natalie Chin
WYW 114 41.04Caroline Colvin
WYW 125 42.50Megan Lussier
WYW 116 44.56Gabrielle Charhon
WYW 117 45.65Emily Lust

WYW 128 48.48Audrey Andrews
WYW 119 49.15Eliana Vonella
WYW 12--- DQMaya Kreuzer

Girls	11-12	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 111 1:03.02Harper Sheeran
WYW 112 1:10.20Sienna Dillon
WYW 11--- DQMcKenna Rooney

Girls	11-12	200	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 121 2:52.39Mackenzie Grey
40.33 1:23.99 2:09.01 2:52.39

WYW 122 2:52.85Maya Kreuzer
39.75 1:23.73 2:10.16 2:52.85

WYW 113 2:55.07Natalie Chin
39.91 1:24.83 2:10.51 2:55.07

WYW 124 3:03.24Mei Macintyre
41.46 1:27.60 2:15.75 3:03.24

WYW 115 3:06.74Caroline Colvin
43.06 1:30.31 2:18.99 3:06.74

WYW 126 3:49.57Audrey Andrews
51.57 1:50.54 2:50.29 3:49.57

WYW 12--- DQAbby Winslow
40.66 1:26.57 2:15.16 DQ

Girls	11-12	50	Yard	Butter ly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 11--- DQMakayla Bailey

Girls	11-12	100	Yard	Butter ly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 121 1:07.52Vedha Kongettira
32.23 1:07.52

WYW 122 1:17.81Mackenzie Grey
34.86 1:17.81

WYW 123 1:21.43Delia Wyne
36.37 1:21.43

WYW 114 1:24.13Natalie Chin
38.96 1:24.13

WYW 125 1:27.59Abby Horton
40.29 1:27.59

WYW 116 1:29.36Eloise Downey
42.13 1:29.36

WYW 127 1:32.20Sarah Horton
42.56 1:32.20

Girls	11-12	100	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 111 1:58.04Makayla Bailey
53.66 1:58.04

WYW 112 2:04.37Harper Sheeran
1:00.30 2:04.37

Girls	11-12	200	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 121 2:34.93Kate Basanese
35.45 1:16.29 2:00.14 2:34.93
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(Girls	11-12	200	Yard	IM)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 112 2:45.30Caroline Colvin
39.33 1:21.49 2:08.96 2:45.30

WYW 123 2:51.61Megan Lussier
37.07 1:20.38 2:13.18 2:51.61

WYW 124 3:12.46Jaiden Jackson
41.17 1:28.59 2:29.99 3:12.46

Girls	11-12	400	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 121 5:19.41Vedha Kongettira
33.56 1:55.31 2:34.80 2:57.98

3:20.74 4:07.75 4:43.74 5:19.41
WYW 122 5:26.08Mackenzie Grey

37.66 1:22.13 2:04.17 2:44.54
3:31.48 4:17.54 4:53.05 5:26.08

Girls	11-12	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 2:50.28WYW
1) McKenna Rooney 11 2) Harper Sheeran 11
3) Sienna Dillon 11 4) Makayla Bailey 11

52.35 2:50.28

Girls	11-12	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:53.20WYW
1) Sarah Horton 12 2) Mackenzie Grey 12
3) Abby Winslow 12 4) Vedha Kongettira 12

30.18 57.04 1:25.96 1:53.20
B2 1:59.76WYW

1) Mei Macintyre 12 2) Megan Lussier 12
3) Elise Heller 12 4) Kate Basanese 12

30.43 59.98 1:30.82 1:59.76
D3 2:02.82WYW

1) Natalie Chin 11 2) Eloise Downey 11
3) Delia Wyne 12 4) Maya Kreuzer 12

31.30 1:02.05 1:33.23 2:02.82
C4 2:04.37WYW

1) Abby Horton 12 2) Caroline Colvin 11
3) Emily Lust 11 4) Ceci Costa 12

32.16 1:03.55 1:34.77 2:04.37
E5 2:21.87WYW

1) Eliana Vonella 11 2) Jaiden Jackson 12
3) Gabrielle Charhon 11 4) Audrey Andrews 12

39.93 1:13.09 1:46.43 2:21.87

Girls	11-12	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 2:04.64WYW
1) Kate Basanese 12 2) Mackenzie Grey 12
3) Vedha Kongettira 12 4) Abby Winslow 12

32.73 1:07.39 1:36.23 2:04.64
B2 2:16.08WYW

1) Ceci Costa 12 2) Mei Macintyre 12
3) Delia Wyne 12 4) Sarah Horton 12

33.96 1:12.22 1:46.45 2:16.08

C3 2:19.52WYW
1) Megan Lussier 12 2) Natalie Chin 11
3) Eloise Downey 11 4) Elise Heller 12

36.47 1:13.70 1:48.84 2:19.52
D4 2:24.88WYW

1) Abby Horton 12 2) Sara West 12
3) Emily Lust 11 4) Caroline Colvin 11

35.90 1:19.03 1:53.66 2:24.88
E5 2:36.00WYW

1) Jaiden Jackson 12 2) Gabrielle Charhon 11
3) Vicky Martin 11 4) Audrey Andrews 12

38.59 1:20.41 2:00.72 2:36.00

Girls	11-12	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A--- DQWYW
1) McKenna Rooney 11 2) Harper Sheeran 11
3) Makayla Bailey 11 4) Sienna Dillon 11

56.76 3:02.58 3:51.45 DQ

Girls	12	&	Under	100	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 121 1:06.87Maya Kreuzer
32.69 1:06.87

Girls	12	&	Under	100	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 121 59.53Vedha Kongettira
28.37 59.53

WYW 122 1:00.76Mackenzie Grey
29.04 1:00.76

WYW 123 1:04.37Abby Winslow
30.97 1:04.37

WYW 124 1:04.97Elise Heller
31.12 1:04.97

WYW 125 1:05.11Kate Basanese
30.87 1:05.11

WYW 126 1:06.26Ceci Costa
31.87 1:06.26

WYW 117 1:07.88Caroline Colvin
32.75 1:07.88

WYW 128 1:08.42Megan Lussier
31.72 1:08.42

WYW  99 1:10.48Mary Kelly
33.63 1:10.48

WYW 1110 1:11.16Eloise Downey
34.38 1:11.16

WYW 1211 1:11.38Mei Macintyre
33.81 1:11.38

WYW 1212 1:13.69Delia Wyne
35.08 1:13.69

WYW 1213 1:14.20Jaiden Jackson
35.81 1:14.20

WYW 1114 1:15.30Emily Lust
35.81 1:15.30

WYW 1115 1:16.71Gabrielle Charhon
36.58 1:16.71
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(Girls	12	&	Under	100	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 1216 1:18.72Sara West
36.87 1:18.72

WYW 1217 1:18.96Audrey Andrews
37.73 1:18.96

WYW 1018 1:19.52Kylee Grey
36.90 1:19.52

WYW 1019 1:21.15Anna West
38.12 1:21.15

WYW 1120 1:22.94Vicky Martin
38.32 1:22.94

WYW 1021 1:27.07Aarna Pande
41.14 1:27.07

WYW 1022 1:30.94Hanna Von Steenburg
43.34 1:30.94

WYW 1023 1:31.98Maryn Brooks
45.09 1:31.98

WYW 1124 1:33.78Eliana Vonella
43.58 1:33.78

Girls	12	&	Under	50	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 121 32.65Kate Basanese
WYW 122 33.38Mackenzie Grey
WYW 123 34.24Ceci Costa
WYW 124 35.06Abby Winslow
WYW 125 36.02Elise Heller
WYW 126 36.11Abby Horton
WYW  97 36.87Mary Kelly
WYW 128 37.01Megan Lussier
WYW 119 37.59Caroline Colvin
WYW 1210 37.84Sarah Horton
WYW 1211 38.10Delia Wyne
WYW 1212 38.49Jaiden Jackson
WYW 1113 39.05Eloise Downey
WYW 1114 39.13Natalie Chin
WYW 1015 39.73Kylee Grey
WYW 1116 40.82Emily Lust
WYW 1217 40.91Sara West
WYW 1018 40.99Maryn Brooks
WYW 1019 41.11Anna West
WYW 1120 41.34Vicky Martin
WYW 1121 43.58Gabrielle Charhon
WYW 1222 43.66Audrey Andrews
WYW 11*23 44.44Eliana Vonella
WYW 10*23 44.44Aarna Pande
WYW 1025 48.76Hanna Von Steenburg
WYW 12--- DQMei Macintyre

Girls	12	&	Under	200	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 121 2:33.12Kate Basanese
35.51 1:14.47 1:54.69 2:33.12

WYW 122 2:34.60Ceci Costa
36.17 1:14.73 1:55.26 2:34.60

WYW 123 2:38.91Abby Horton
37.42 1:18.18 1:59.45 2:38.91

Girls	12	&	Under	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 121 1:20.52Maya Kreuzer
37.86 1:20.52

Girls	12	&	Under	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 121 1:14.97Mackenzie Grey
35.07 1:14.97

WYW 122 1:24.07Mei Macintyre
39.76 1:24.07

WYW 113 1:25.19Natalie Chin
39.89 1:25.19

WYW 114 1:26.66Caroline Colvin
42.39 1:26.66

WYW 125 1:32.50Megan Lussier
42.80 1:32.50

WYW 126 1:33.48Sarah Horton
44.69 1:33.48

WYW 127 1:34.83Sara West
44.56 1:34.83

WYW 108 1:36.93Kylee Grey
47.18 1:36.93

WYW 109 1:37.35Anna West
45.43 1:37.35

WYW 1210 1:46.72Audrey Andrews
49.64 1:46.72

WYW 11--- DQGabrielle Charhon
46.87 DQ

WYW 10--- DQHanna Von Steenburg
57.57 DQ

Girls	12	&	Under	50	Yard	Butter ly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 121 29.30Vedha Kongettira
WYW 122 33.22Abby Winslow
WYW 123 34.51Delia Wyne
WYW 124 34.52Elise Heller
WYW 115 35.07Eloise Downey
WYW  96 35.43Mary Kelly
WYW 117 36.24Emily Lust
WYW 128 36.72Sarah Horton
WYW 129 36.93Abby Horton
WYW 1110 37.45Natalie Chin
WYW 1211 37.68Mei Macintyre
WYW 1212 39.08Jaiden Jackson
WYW 1113 45.64Vicky Martin
WYW 1014 48.63Maryn Brooks
WYW 1015 50.95Aarna Pande
WYW 11--- DQEliana Vonella

Girls	12	&	Under	100	Yard	Butter ly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 121 1:24.27Maya Kreuzer
39.20 1:24.27
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Girls	12	&	Under	100	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 121 1:09.41Vedha Kongettira
31.63 1:09.41

WYW 122 1:13.11Abby Winslow
33.72 1:13.11

WYW 123 1:15.59Ceci Costa
34.98 1:15.59

WYW 114 1:17.94Caroline Colvin
37.20 1:17.94

WYW 125 1:18.57Delia Wyne
36.14 1:18.57

WYW 126 1:19.92Megan Lussier
36.55 1:19.92

WYW 127 1:20.10Abby Horton
36.38 1:20.10

WYW 128 1:20.23Elise Heller
36.26 1:20.23

WYW 129 1:20.69Sarah Horton
39.78 1:20.69

WYW  910 1:22.68Mary Kelly
38.50 1:22.68

WYW 1111 1:24.35Emily Lust
38.06 1:24.35

WYW 1212 1:26.74Sara West
40.79 1:26.74

WYW 1113 1:26.81Gabrielle Charhon
41.90 1:26.81

WYW 1114 1:26.97Eloise Downey
41.16 1:26.97

WYW 1215 1:28.29Jaiden Jackson
38.34 1:28.29

WYW 1016 1:29.48Kylee Grey
43.35 1:29.48

WYW 1017 1:30.37Anna West
42.19 1:30.37

WYW 1118 1:32.73Vicky Martin
40.45 1:32.73

WYW 1119 1:35.55Eliana Vonella
43.28 1:35.55

WYW 10--- DQMaryn Brooks
WYW 10--- DQAarna Pande

Girls	13-14	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 131 27.72Elisabeth McCormack
WYW 132 27.93Nicola Munia
WYW 133 29.70Lia Friedman
WYW 144 30.77Nina Rutherford
WYW 135 31.39Alaina Hardy

Girls	13-14	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 131 32.04Isabella Hassan
WYW 132 35.64Mia Sanchez

Girls	13-14	100	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 131 1:01.54Elisabeth McCormack
29.57 1:01.54

WYW 142 1:01.57Sahana Bhagavatula
29.54 1:01.57

WYW 133 1:03.01Nicola Munia
30.25 1:03.01

WYW 134 1:07.40Madeline Jung
32.23 1:07.40

WYW 135 1:08.07Alaina Hardy
31.82 1:08.07

WYW 146 1:10.35Nina Rutherford
32.78 1:10.35

Girls	13-14	100	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 131 1:09.50Isabella Hassan
33.49 1:09.50

Girls	13-14	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 141 2:15.88Sahana Bhagavatula
30.76 1:04.20 1:40.25 2:15.88

WYW 132 2:21.24Elisabeth McCormack
31.69 1:08.04 1:45.38 2:21.24

WYW 133 2:21.52Lia Friedman
32.17 1:07.85 1:45.23 2:21.52

WYW 134 2:22.23Nicola Munia
32.06 1:08.70 1:46.47 2:22.23

WYW 145 2:29.19Nina Rutherford
33.65 1:11.86 1:50.30 2:29.19

WYW 136 2:36.64Alaina Hardy
35.47 1:15.05 1:56.68 2:36.64

Girls	13-14	500	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 131 6:11.55Lia Friedman
33.42 1:09.63 1:46.65 2:23.80

3:01.60 3:39.89 4:18.48 4:56.95
5:35.49 6:11.55

WYW 132 6:14.80Elisabeth McCormack
31.76 1:08.60 1:47.49 2:26.56

3:05.15 3:43.70 4:22.12 5:00.27
5:37.61 6:14.80

WYW 133 6:48.81Isabella Hassan
34.96 1:14.74 1:56.06 2:37.52

3:19.20 4:02.27 4:45.09 5:27.38
6:09.78 6:48.81

WYW 134 7:57.54Mia Sanchez
40.62 1:26.29 2:15.60 3:05.99

3:57.04 4:46.70 5:32.87 6:22.35
7:08.63 7:57.54

Girls	13-14	50	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 131 39.69Isabella Hassan
WYW 132 43.96Mia Sanchez
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Girls	13-14	100	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 141 1:08.20Sahana Bhagavatula
33.17 1:08.20

WYW 132 1:11.78Nicola Munia
34.55 1:11.78

WYW 133 1:16.37Lia Friedman
38.23 1:16.37

WYW 134 1:18.52Alaina Hardy
38.96 1:18.52

WYW 145 1:19.62Nina Rutherford
38.07 1:19.62

Girls	13-14	100	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 131 1:25.01Isabella Hassan
41.62 1:25.01

WYW 132 1:34.32Mia Sanchez

Girls	13-14	200	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 141 2:32.14Sahana Bhagavatula
36.08 1:15.25 1:54.36 2:32.14

WYW 132 2:39.12Nicola Munia
37.85 1:19.11 2:00.75 2:39.12

WYW 143 2:48.00Nina Rutherford
38.76 1:22.30 2:05.56 2:48.00

Girls	13-14	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 131 40.50Isabella Hassan
WYW 132 44.35Mia Sanchez

Girls	13-14	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 131 1:16.90Elisabeth McCormack
36.19 1:16.90

WYW 132 1:35.19Alaina Hardy
46.09 1:35.19

WYW 133 1:38.89Madeline Jung
47.91 1:38.89

Girls	13-14	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 131 1:26.79Isabella Hassan
42.49 1:26.79

WYW 132 1:35.33Mia Sanchez
45.69 1:35.33

Girls	13-14	200	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 131 2:55.96Elisabeth McCormack
38.93 1:24.10 2:10.16 2:55.96

Girls	13-14	50	Yard	Butter ly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 131 43.62Mia Sanchez

Girls	13-14	100	Yard	Butter ly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 141 1:06.44Sahana Bhagavatula
31.37 1:06.44

WYW 132 1:10.29Elisabeth McCormack
32.09 1:10.29

WYW 133 1:15.18Nicola Munia
34.57 1:15.18

Girls	13-14	200	Yard	Butter ly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 141 2:35.51Sahana Bhagavatula
32.83 1:09.93 1:51.65 2:35.51

Girls	13-14	100	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 131 1:20.58Isabella Hassan
39.32 1:20.58

WYW 132 1:30.30Mia Sanchez
45.51 1:30.30

Girls	13-14	200	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 141 2:51.05Nina Rutherford
40.31 1:25.25 2:15.06 2:51.05

WYW 132 3:03.51Madeline Jung
36.38 1:24.53 2:19.46 3:03.51

WYW 13--- DQAlaina Hardy
44.21 1:29.12 2:23.19 DQ

Girls	13-14	400	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 131 5:26.06Elisabeth McCormack
34.36 1:15.86 2:00.20 2:41.68

3:27.68 4:12.68 4:51.38 5:26.06

Girls	13-14	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:54.98WYW
1) Elisabeth McCormack 13 2) Sahana Bhagavatula 14
3) Nina Rutherford 14 4) Nicola Munia 13

27.80 56.89 1:27.18 1:54.98

Girls	13-14	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 2:06.60WYW
1) Nicola Munia 13 2) Elisabeth McCormack 13
3) Sahana Bhagavatula 14 4) Nina Rutherford 14

31.74 1:05.97 1:36.23 2:06.60

Women	15	&	Over	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 161 26.52Carolyn Jandura
WYW 152 26.71Jordyn Yee
WYW 153 27.28Ada Tullis
WYW 154 30.08Julia DiLullo
WYW 155 30.76Zoe Skidell
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Women	15	&	Over	100	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 161 57.23Carolyn Jandura
27.06 57.23

WYW 152 57.29Jordyn Yee
27.91 57.27 57.29

WYW 173 57.58Caroline Mahony
27.17 57.49 57.58

WYW 154 59.54Ada Tullis
28.47 59.46 59.54

WYW 155 1:04.97Zoe Skidell
31.85 1:04.97

WYW 156 1:05.19Julia DiLullo
31.05 1:05.19

Women	15	&	Over	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 151 2:07.38Jordyn Yee
29.35 1:01.90 1:35.37 2:07.38

WYW 152 2:07.63Ada Tullis
30.25 1:02.77 1:35.37 2:07.63

WYW 153 2:22.15Zoe Skidell
33.03 1:09.15 1:46.01 2:22.15

WYW 154 2:26.35Julia DiLullo
34.23 1:12.26 1:50.62 2:26.35

Women	15	&	Over	500	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 151 5:46.36Ada Tullis
30.81 1:05.39 1:40.91 2:15.66

2:50.61 3:25.30 4:00.06 4:36.38
5:11.93 5:46.36

WYW 152 5:57.30Jordyn Yee
32.07 1:07.56 1:44.25 2:21.28

2:58.13 3:34.84 4:11.51 4:47.50
5:22.92 5:57.30

WYW 153 6:03.33Zoe Skidell
33.21 1:09.38 1:46.28 2:22.98

3:00.11 3:37.91 4:14.99 4:51.92
5:28.26 6:03.33

Women	15	&	Over	100	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 161 1:05.31Carolyn Jandura
30.35 1:05.31

WYW 152 1:11.02Jordyn Yee
34.90 1:11.02

Women	15	&	Over	200	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 161 2:17.51Mollie Meador
32.53 1:07.43 1:42.63 2:17.51

WYW 152 2:28.23Ada Tullis
35.97 1:13.42 1:51.36 2:28.23

WYW 153 2:34.01Jordyn Yee
36.24 1:14.65 1:54.40 2:34.01

Women	15	&	Over	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 151 1:14.51Zoe Skidell
35.55 1:14.51

Women	15	&	Over	200	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 151 2:43.59Zoe Skidell
36.98 1:19.39 2:01.61 2:43.59

Women	15	&	Over	100	Yard	Butter ly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 171 1:05.32Caroline Mahony
29.82 1:05.32

WYW 162 1:07.60Carolyn Jandura
30.93 1:07.60

WYW 153 1:09.53Ada Tullis
32.20 1:09.53

WYW 154 1:13.49Julia DiLullo
35.04 1:13.49

Women	15	&	Over	200	Yard	Butter ly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 151 2:38.70Ada Tullis
34.14 1:16.16 1:58.46 2:38.70

WYW 152 2:47.40Julia DiLullo
36.84 1:19.78 2:04.25 2:47.40

Women	15	&	Over	200	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 161 2:27.24Mollie Meador
30.93 1:05.47 1:53.25 2:27.24

WYW 152 2:29.68Zoe Skidell
33.13 1:14.21 1:54.55 2:29.68

WYW 153 2:31.53Jordyn Yee
32.74 1:12.53 1:58.53 2:31.53

WYW 154 2:38.97Julia DiLullo
34.84 1:16.37 2:03.38 2:38.97

Women	15	&	Over	400	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 151 5:04.45Ada Tullis
31.50 1:07.93 1:47.08 2:25.71

3:09.30 3:53.52 4:30.04 5:04.45
WYW 152 5:17.17Zoe Skidell

34.81 1:14.77 1:58.30 2:38.72
3:20.93 4:03.76 4:41.80 5:17.17

WYW 153 5:23.42Jordyn Yee
33.71 1:15.02 1:56.50 2:38.49

3:25.21 4:13.95 4:48.92 5:23.42

Women	15	&	Over	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:50.46WYW
1) Jordyn Yee 15 2) Ada Tullis 15
3) Zoe Skidell 15 4) Carolyn Jandura 16

26.57 53.63 1:24.49 1:50.46
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Women	15	&	Over	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:56.43WYW
1) Carolyn Jandura 16 2) Zoe Skidell 15
3) Caroline Mahony 17 4) Jordyn Yee 15

29.18 1:02.66 1:30.30 1:56.43

Boys	9-10	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 2:27.61WYW
1) Ryan Migiano 9 2) Matthew Prandi-Turk 9
3) Henry Gimby 9 4) Matt Cunningham 9

42.50 1:14.85 1:54.10 2:27.61
B2 2:37.67WYW

1) Gabe Konopka 9 2) Nick Winslow 9
3) James Schmitt 9 4) Ian Schafer 10

43.51 1:16.45 1:58.49 2:37.67
C3 2:53.95WYW

1) Briggs Buffam 10 2) Jackson Norful 10
3) Benjamin Elliott 10 4) John Peters 10

44.17 1:25.40 2:13.84 2:53.95

Boys	9-10	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 3:00.20WYW
1) Ryan Migiano 9 2) Henry Gimby 9
3) Matt Cunningham 9 4) Matthew Prandi-Turk 9

45.79 1:35.29 2:22.06 3:00.20
B2 3:23.54WYW

1) James Schmitt 9 2) Ian Schafer 10
3) John Peters 10 4) Gabe Konopka 9

47.64 1:43.50 2:35.05 3:23.54

Boys	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW  91 35.73Matt Cunningham
WYW  92 38.07Ryan Migiano
WYW  93 38.69Henry Gimby
WYW  94 38.76Matthew Prandi-Turk
WYW  95 40.47Gabe Konopka
WYW  96 40.52Nick Winslow
WYW  97 40.70James Schmitt
WYW 108 41.97John Peters
WYW 109 43.17Jackson Norful
WYW 1010 43.96Ian Schafer
WYW 1011 46.16Joshua Tang
WYW 1012 47.74Dane Mitchell
WYW 1013 48.16Briggs Buffam
WYW  814 48.45Blake Downey
WYW 1015 52.96Benjamin Elliott
WYW  816 54.14Colin Murphy
WYW  917 54.38Chris Rainone

Boys	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW  91 1:24.10Matt Cunningham
40.81 1:24.10

WYW  92 1:26.33Henry Gimby
39.98 1:26.33

WYW  93 1:26.97Ryan Migiano
39.93 1:26.97

WYW  94 1:33.43Nick Winslow
43.07 1:33.43

WYW  95 1:33.57James Schmitt
41.16 1:33.57

WYW  96 1:35.63Matthew Prandi-Turk
43.14 1:35.63

WYW 107 1:37.77Jackson Norful
46.95 1:37.77

WYW  98 1:38.46Gabe Konopka
45.29 1:38.46

WYW 109 1:38.57Ian Schafer
45.40 1:38.57

WYW 1010 1:44.74Briggs Buffam
49.90 1:44.74

WYW 1011 1:48.16John Peters
50.33 1:48.16

WYW 1012 1:52.69Dane Mitchell
50.94 1:52.69

WYW 1013 1:52.87Joshua Tang
WYW  814 1:54.79Blake Downey

48.70 1:54.79
WYW  815 2:07.11Colin Murphy

59.34 2:07.11
WYW 1016 2:07.92Benjamin Elliott

1:00.18 2:07.92
WYW  917 2:10.63Chris Rainone

59.44 2:10.63

Boys	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW  91 43.40Matt Cunningham
WYW  92 45.05Ryan Migiano
WYW  93 45.46Henry Gimby
WYW  94 46.64Gabe Konopka
WYW  95 47.59Matthew Prandi-Turk
WYW  96 50.53Nick Winslow
WYW 107 50.68Ian Schafer
WYW 108 52.86Jackson Norful
WYW  89 55.19Blake Downey
WYW 1010 58.46Joshua Tang
WYW 1011 58.90Briggs Buffam
WYW  912 59.61Chris Rainone
WYW 1013 59.95John Peters
WYW 1014 1:01.26Benjamin Elliott
WYW  815 1:01.78Colin Murphy
WYW 10--- DQDane Mitchell
WYW  9--- DQJames Schmitt

Boys	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW  91 46.78Matt Cunningham
WYW  92 46.96Henry Gimby
WYW  93 54.72Matthew Prandi-Turk
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(Boys	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Breaststroke)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW  94 54.91James Schmitt
WYW  95 1:02.50Chris Rainone
WYW 106 1:07.96Jackson Norful
WYW 10--- DQBriggs Buffam
WYW 10--- DQDane Mitchell
WYW 10--- DQBenjamin Elliott
WYW  8--- DQColin Murphy
WYW 10--- DQJoshua Tang

Boys	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Butter ly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW  91 48.80Ryan Migiano
WYW 102 54.19John Peters
WYW  93 58.85Nick Winslow
WYW  94 1:04.14Gabe Konopka
WYW 10--- DQIan Schafer
WYW  8--- DQBlake Downey

Boys	10	&	Under	100	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW  91 1:35.52Ryan Migiano
44.68 1:35.52

WYW  92 1:37.16Matt Cunningham
48.95 1:37.16

WYW  93 1:41.09Henry Gimby
1:41.29 1:41.09

WYW  94 1:44.97Matthew Prandi-Turk
51.76 1:44.97

WYW 105 1:48.62Ian Schafer
53.66 1:48.62

WYW  96 1:52.10James Schmitt
53.66 1:52.10

WYW 107 1:54.59Jackson Norful
57.52 1:54.59

WYW 108 2:01.03Briggs Buffam
56.69 2:01.03

WYW  99 2:15.09Chris Rainone
1:10.24 2:15.09

WYW 1010 2:32.70Benjamin Elliott
1:11.78 2:32.70

WYW  9--- DQGabe Konopka
53.88 DQ

WYW  9--- DQNick Winslow
52.86 DQ

WYW 10--- DQJohn Peters
2:03.10

Boys	11-12	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 121 25.89Jack Cunningham
WYW 122 26.14Tommy Lussier
WYW 113 27.56Gregory Pinchbeck
WYW 114 27.95Neil Kelly
WYW 125 28.94Luke Lussier
WYW 126 30.23Ethan Lam
WYW 127 30.57Rishabh Sharma

WYW 118 31.65Adam Mims
WYW 129 31.93Lucas Schafer
WYW 1110 32.80Luke Adams
WYW 1111 32.91Harry Zhou
WYW 1212 33.12Shreyas Damle
WYW 1213 33.18Michael Donovan
WYW 1114 34.50Dylan Lust
WYW 1115 37.17Oliver Rybi
WYW 1116 38.62Brady Morris
WYW 1117 42.96Mason Hardy
WYW 1218 52.15Andrew Elliott

Boys	11-12	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 111 37.61Daniel Hickey
WYW 112 40.57Nathan Partenza
WYW 123 50.35John Frisbee

Boys	11-12	100	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 111 1:31.12Daniel Hickey
42.53 1:31.12

WYW 122 1:47.04John Frisbee
51.41 1:47.04

WYW 113 1:48.58Nathan Partenza
48.06 1:48.58

Boys	11-12	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 121 2:06.13Tommy Lussier
28.41 1:01.52 1:33.98 2:06.13

WYW 122 2:07.91Jack Cunningham
29.13 1:01.94 1:35.12 2:07.91

WYW 113 2:16.36Neil Kelly
32.38 1:07.71 1:43.05 2:16.36

WYW 124 2:21.82Ethan Lam
32.85 1:09.37 1:46.14 2:21.82

WYW 125 2:24.18Luke Lussier
31.02 1:07.61 1:47.02 2:24.18

WYW 116 2:39.11Callum Gemelli
34.14 1:15.01 1:58.35 2:39.11

WYW 127 2:47.89Shreyas Damle
38.03 1:21.33 2:06.73 2:47.89

WYW 118 2:49.69Luke Adams
37.20 1:18.89 2:06.02 2:49.69

WYW 129 2:50.15Michael Donovan
38.11 1:20.43 2:06.30 2:50.15

WYW 1110 2:51.33Oliver Rybi
39.15 1:22.89 2:08.09 2:51.33

WYW 1111 2:54.99Dylan Lust
38.27 1:22.66 2:09.14 2:54.99

WYW 1212 3:19.29Andrew Elliott
43.12 1:34.52 2:24.56 3:19.29
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Boys	11-12	500	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 121 5:51.59Jack Cunningham
31.79 1:07.10 1:43.19 2:19.04

2:55.15 3:31.07 4:06.52 4:42.42
5:17.93 5:51.59

WYW 112 5:55.92Gregory Pinchbeck
31.80 1:07.67 1:44.74 2:22.38

2:58.71 3:35.99 4:12.50 4:48.40
5:23.87 5:55.92

WYW 123 5:56.97Michael DiLullo
32.78 1:08.81 1:45.64 2:22.61

2:59.05 3:35.61 4:12.10 4:48.17
5:23.57 5:56.97

WYW 114 6:03.73Neil Kelly
31.80 1:07.98 1:44.85 2:22.03

2:58.97 3:36.28 4:13.39 4:50.56
5:28.81 6:03.73

WYW 125 6:13.95Ethan Lam
33.45 1:10.72 1:48.72 2:27.13

3:05.28 3:43.42 4:21.60 5:00.13
5:38.12 6:13.95

WYW 116 6:28.09Adam Mims
33.74 1:13.00 1:52.12 2:32.08

3:11.54 3:51.78 4:31.35 5:11.49
5:51.42 6:28.09

WYW 127 6:58.42Rishabh Sharma
35.57 1:17.42 2:00.91 2:43.87

3:26.49 4:11.08 4:54.00 5:37.37
6:19.15 6:58.42

WYW 118 7:30.06Luke Adams
37.72 1:21.09 2:09.66 2:54.94

3:40.79 4:27.19 5:15.06 6:01.95
6:47.31 7:30.06

WYW 129 7:34.38Shreyas Damle
40.06 1:25.96 2:12.29 2:58.62

3:47.06 4:34.73 5:18.10 6:06.98
6:54.35 7:34.38

Boys	11-12	50	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 111 47.56Daniel Hickey
WYW 112 55.09Nathan Partenza
WYW 123 59.40John Frisbee

Boys	11-12	100	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 121 1:06.23Jack Cunningham
32.07 1:06.23

WYW 122 1:11.85Ethan Lam
35.46 1:11.85

WYW 123 1:12.49Ozzy Andrews
35.16 1:12.49

WYW 124 1:14.46Michael DiLullo
36.16 1:14.46

WYW 125 1:17.79Rishabh Sharma
37.25 1:17.79

WYW 126 1:17.81Luke Lussier
37.60 1:17.81

WYW 117 1:18.96Adam Mims
38.41 1:18.96

WYW 118 1:20.79Harry Zhou
39.22 1:20.79

WYW 119 1:23.86Callum Gemelli
40.66 1:23.86

WYW 1210 1:27.70Shreyas Damle
WYW 1111 1:28.67Dylan Lust

44.84 1:28.67
WYW 1212 1:32.46Michael Donovan
WYW 1213 1:36.96Andrew Elliott
WYW 1214 1:39.56Lucas Schafer

47.17 1:39.56
WYW 1115 1:50.82Mason Hardy

50.00 1:50.82
WYW 1116 1:55.80Oliver Rybi

1:00.25 1:55.80

Boys	11-12	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 121 38.67Ozzy Andrews
WYW 122 39.00Michael DiLullo
WYW 123 39.29Luke Lussier
WYW 114 39.74Harry Zhou
WYW 125 43.72Rishabh Sharma
WYW 116 45.09Luke Adams
WYW 117 45.36Callum Gemelli
WYW 118 51.79Brady Morris
WYW 129 54.46Andrew Elliott
WYW 11--- DQDylan Lust
WYW 11--- DQMason Hardy
WYW 12--- DQLucas Schafer
WYW 11--- DQOliver Rybi

Boys	11-12	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 111 1:00.77Nathan Partenza
WYW 122 1:03.81John Frisbee
WYW 113 1:18.03Daniel Hickey

Boys	11-12	200	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 121 2:56.20Michael DiLullo
40.70 1:25.83 2:11.25 2:56.20

WYW 122 2:59.53Ozzy Andrews
40.08 1:25.58 2:12.74 2:59.53

WYW 113 3:07.33Harry Zhou
42.69 1:30.22 2:19.68 3:07.33

WYW 114 3:32.52Callum Gemelli
47.07 1:42.54 2:37.05 3:32.52

WYW 125 3:41.80Lucas Schafer
48.16 1:44.13 2:42.62 3:41.80
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Boys	11-12	100	Yard	Butter ly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 121 1:06.69Tommy Lussier
31.50 1:06.69

WYW 112 1:09.70Gregory Pinchbeck
32.29 1:09.70

WYW 123 1:18.44Ethan Lam
36.18 1:18.44

WYW 124 1:19.50Ozzy Andrews
37.96 1:19.50

WYW 115 1:21.74Adam Mims
36.66 1:21.74

Boys	11-12	100	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 121 2:09.30John Frisbee
1:06.32 2:09.30

WYW 11--- DQDaniel Hickey
52.49 DQ

Boys	11-12	200	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 111 2:31.70Gregory Pinchbeck
34.93 1:12.96 1:58.46 2:31.70

WYW 112 2:42.48Neil Kelly
39.57 1:20.65 2:09.16 2:42.48

WYW 11--- DQBrady Morris
53.67 1:37.31 2:39.12 DQ

Boys	11-12	400	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 121 5:13.74Tommy Lussier
32.03 1:11.00 1:51.30 2:32.32

3:18.80 4:03.61 4:39.11 5:13.74

Boys	11-12	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:45.79WYW
1) Jack Cunningham 12 2) Neil Kelly 11
3) Michael DiLullo 12 4) Tommy Lussier 12

25.88 53.19 1:20.82 1:45.79
B2 1:58.17WYW

1) Ozzy Andrews 12 2) Callum Gemelli 11
3) Rishabh Sharma 12 4) Gregory Pinchbeck 11

30.04 59.26 1:30.29 1:58.17
C3 2:03.52WYW

1) Luke Lussier 12 2) Lucas Schafer 12
3) Michael Donovan 12 4) Ethan Lam 12

28.53 1:01.30 1:34.13 2:03.52
D4 2:13.78WYW

1) Adam Mims 11 2) Luke Adams 11
3) Dylan Lust 11 4) Shreyas Damle 12

31.91 1:07.24 1:41.77 2:13.78
E5 2:30.24WYW

1) Mason Hardy 11 2) Oliver Rybi 11
3) Brady Morris 11 4) Harry Zhou 11

41.38 1:16.82 1:57.36 2:30.24

Boys	11-12	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 2:56.40WYW
1) John Frisbee 12 2) Daniel Hickey 11
3) Dane Mitchell 10 4) Nathan Partenza 11

49.06 2:56.40

Boys	11-12	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 2:02.85WYW
1) Gregory Pinchbeck 11 2) Jack Cunningham 12
3) Tommy Lussier 12 4) Neil Kelly 11

32.72 1:07.27 1:35.25 2:02.85
B2 2:13.09WYW

1) Ozzy Andrews 12 2) Luke Lussier 12
3) Ethan Lam 12 4) Michael DiLullo 12

32.93 1:10.77 1:44.94 2:13.09
C3 2:19.93WYW

1) Rishabh Sharma 12 2) Harry Zhou 11
3) Max Rutkowski 12 4) Callum Gemelli 11

34.71 1:15.74 1:49.79 2:19.93
D4 2:32.77WYW

1) Adam Mims 11 2) Luke Adams 11
3) Dylan Lust 11 4) Michael Donovan 12

36.50 1:23.79 1:59.79 2:32.77
E5 2:49.00WYW

1) Andrew Elliott 12 2) Brady Morris 11
3) Shreyas Damle 12 4) Oliver Rybi 11

43.82 1:32.72 2:12.24 2:49.00

Boys	12	&	Under	100	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 121 56.71Tommy Lussier
27.01 56.71

WYW 122 57.77Jack Cunningham
27.67 57.77

WYW 113 1:00.86Gregory Pinchbeck
29.17 1:00.86

WYW 114 1:01.35Neil Kelly
29.45 1:01.35

WYW 125 1:03.61Michael DiLullo
30.91 1:03.61

WYW 126 1:06.51Max Rutkowski
31.68 1:06.51

WYW 117 1:06.65Callum Gemelli
31.31 1:06.65

WYW 128 1:06.85Luke Lussier
31.25 1:06.85

WYW 129 1:07.10Ozzy Andrews
32.60 1:07.10

WYW 1110 1:10.89Adam Mims
33.10 1:10.89

WYW 1111 1:12.20Harry Zhou
34.56 1:12.20

WYW 1212 1:13.67Rishabh Sharma
34.73 1:13.67
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(Boys	12	&	Under	100	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 1213 1:15.39Shreyas Damle
35.44 1:15.39

WYW 1114 1:18.09Luke Adams
36.05 1:18.09

WYW 1215 1:21.44Michael Donovan
38.11 1:21.44

WYW 1116 1:22.43Dylan Lust
38.06 1:22.43

WYW 1117 1:25.92Oliver Rybi
41.24 1:25.92

WYW 1118 1:28.15Brady Morris
40.42 1:28.15

WYW 1219 1:35.65Andrew Elliott
45.46 1:35.65

WYW 1120 1:41.21Mason Hardy
48.59 1:41.21

Boys	12	&	Under	50	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 121 30.64Tommy Lussier
WYW 122 30.68Jack Cunningham
WYW 123 33.33Ozzy Andrews
WYW 124 33.58Rishabh Sharma
WYW 115 33.64Neil Kelly
WYW 126 35.10Luke Lussier
WYW 127 35.58Ethan Lam
WYW 128 36.69Max Rutkowski
WYW 119 37.27Adam Mims
WYW 1110 38.55Callum Gemelli
WYW 1211 39.10Shreyas Damle
WYW 1112 39.19Harry Zhou
WYW 1213 40.99Michael Donovan
WYW 1114 41.23Dylan Lust
WYW 1115 41.34Luke Adams
WYW 1116 43.76Brady Morris
WYW 1217 45.16Andrew Elliott
WYW 1118 49.22Oliver Rybi
WYW 1119 58.30Mason Hardy

Boys	12	&	Under	200	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 121 2:24.25Jack Cunningham
35.17 1:12.22 1:48.71 2:24.25

Boys	12	&	Under	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 121 1:23.55Michael DiLullo
39.85 1:23.55

WYW 122 1:23.81Ozzy Andrews
39.62 1:23.81

WYW 123 1:25.18Luke Lussier
39.81 1:25.18

WYW 114 1:26.56Neil Kelly
41.75 1:26.56

WYW 115 1:27.87Harry Zhou
41.70 1:27.87

WYW 116 1:36.61Luke Adams
46.47 1:36.61

WYW 117 1:36.86Callum Gemelli
46.33 1:36.86

WYW 118 1:56.17Oliver Rybi
56.62 1:56.17

WYW 129 1:57.54Andrew Elliott
57.92 1:57.54

Boys	12	&	Under	50	Yard	Butter ly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 121 28.01Tommy Lussier
WYW 122 29.64Jack Cunningham
WYW 113 31.53Gregory Pinchbeck
WYW 124 32.66Ozzy Andrews
WYW 125 33.01Michael DiLullo
WYW 126 34.59Max Rutkowski
WYW 127 34.85Ethan Lam
WYW 118 35.08Adam Mims
WYW 119 36.54Harry Zhou
WYW 1210 37.29Shreyas Damle
WYW 1211 37.79Rishabh Sharma
WYW 1112 37.95Dylan Lust
WYW 1113 41.11Callum Gemelli
WYW 1214 45.10Michael Donovan
WYW 1115 45.88Brady Morris
WYW 1116 51.00Mason Hardy
WYW 1117 51.02Oliver Rybi

Boys	12	&	Under	200	Yard	Butter ly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 121 2:50.02Ethan Lam
35.96 1:18.29 2:04.96 2:50.02

Boys	12	&	Under	100	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 121 1:05.95Tommy Lussier
30.00 1:05.95

WYW 112 1:11.72Gregory Pinchbeck
33.27 1:11.72

WYW 123 1:11.97Michael DiLullo
34.95 1:11.97

WYW 114 1:13.28Neil Kelly
34.80 1:13.28

WYW 125 1:16.08Max Rutkowski
35.39 1:16.08

WYW 126 1:16.10Luke Lussier
35.73 1:16.10

WYW 117 1:20.05Adam Mims
36.93 1:20.05

WYW 128 1:23.62Shreyas Damle
38.58 1:23.62

WYW 119 1:27.97Dylan Lust
40.83 1:27.97

WYW 1110 1:29.18Luke Adams
42.00 1:29.18

WYW 1211 1:33.13Michael Donovan
44.10 1:33.13
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(Boys	12	&	Under	100	Yard	IM)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 1112 1:33.98Brady Morris
43.63 1:33.98

WYW 1213 1:44.13Andrew Elliott
47.98 1:44.13

Boys	13-14	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 141 25.50William Trotman
WYW 132 27.17AJ Yee
WYW 133 27.51Ethan Elias
WYW 144 27.53Spencer Skidell
WYW 135 28.49Andrew Mims
WYW 136 31.56Tyler Warchick

Boys	13-14	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 131 27.25Eric Ding

Boys	13-14	100	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 131 56.87Lucas Fontana
27.01 56.87

WYW 132 58.36AJ Yee
28.44 58.32 58.36

WYW 143 59.04Spencer Skidell
28.45 59.04

WYW 134 59.74Ethan Elias
28.54 59.60 59.74

WYW 135 1:02.27Andrew Mims
29.44 1:02.27

WYW 136 1:10.91Tyler Warchick
33.27 1:10.91

Boys	13-14	100	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 131 1:00.01Eric Ding
29.08 1:00.01

Boys	13-14	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 141 2:01.13William Trotman
27.76 58.44 1:29.96 2:01.13

WYW 132 2:05.49Lucas Fontana
28.89 1:00.46 1:32.99 2:05.49

WYW 143 2:06.34Spencer Skidell
29.11 1:01.47 1:34.61 2:06.34

WYW 134 2:10.17AJ Yee
29.76 1:03.22 1:38.02 2:10.17

WYW 135 2:16.22Ethan Elias
30.54 1:04.99 1:41.38 2:16.22

WYW 136 2:18.36Andrew Mims
30.92 1:06.12 1:42.90 2:18.36

WYW 137 2:42.38Tyler Warchick
35.07 1:17.77 2:01.45 2:42.38

Boys	13-14	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 131 2:10.95Eric Ding
30.57 1:03.77 1:37.80 2:10.95

Boys	13-14	500	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 141 5:38.48Spencer Skidell
30.30 1:03.77 1:38.16 2:12.96

2:47.91 3:22.48 3:57.17 4:31.05
5:05.17 5:38.48

WYW 132 5:40.49Lucas Fontana
30.51 1:04.35 1:39.18 2:14.50

2:49.68 3:24.66 3:59.05 4:33.57
5:07.64 5:40.49

WYW 133 5:54.21AJ Yee
31.67 1:07.65 1:44.65 2:21.50

2:58.45 3:34.90 4:11.08 4:46.30
5:20.56 5:54.21

WYW 134 5:59.69Andrew Mims
31.79 1:07.68 1:44.46 2:21.36

2:58.52 3:35.03 4:11.96 4:48.52
5:24.45 5:59.69

WYW 135 6:01.37Eric Ding
33.53 1:10.64 1:47.41 2:24.33

3:01.30 3:38.58 4:15.51 4:51.77
5:28.43 6:01.37

Boys	13-14	100	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 131 1:05.56AJ Yee
31.92 1:05.56

WYW 132 1:07.57Lucas Fontana
33.17 1:07.57

WYW 143 1:09.52William Trotman
33.00 1:09.52

WYW 134 1:10.14Andrew Mims
33.68 1:10.14

WYW 135 1:26.24Tyler Warchick
41.34 1:26.24

Boys	13-14	200	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 131 2:28.62Eric Ding
34.67 1:13.32 1:51.83 2:28.62

Boys	13-14	200	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 131 2:19.95AJ Yee
33.89 1:09.90 1:45.68 2:19.95

WYW 132 2:30.14Andrew Mims
35.56 1:13.80 1:52.74 2:30.14

WYW 133 2:30.60Lucas Fontana
35.65 1:13.47 1:52.19 2:30.60

WYW 134 3:04.84Tyler Warchick
41.97 1:29.34 2:17.98 3:04.84
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Boys	13-14	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 141 1:10.16Spencer Skidell
33.57 1:10.16

WYW 132 1:10.25Ethan Elias
34.26 1:10.25

WYW 133 1:36.88Tyler Warchick
44.43 1:36.88

Boys	13-14	200	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 141 2:30.59Spencer Skidell
34.25 1:12.43 1:51.84 2:30.59

WYW 132 2:37.32Ethan Elias
36.01 1:15.43 1:56.28 2:37.32

WYW 133 2:39.90Lucas Fontana
36.83 1:17.63 1:59.21 2:39.90

Boys	13-14	50	Yard	Butter ly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 131 30.09Eric Ding

Boys	13-14	100	Yard	Butter ly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 131 1:06.00Eric Ding
31.65 1:06.00

Boys	13-14	200	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 141 2:19.28Spencer Skidell
31.27 1:08.71 1:46.87 2:19.28

WYW 132 2:23.11Lucas Fontana
30.15 1:08.76 1:50.71 2:23.11

WYW 133 2:23.82AJ Yee
32.70 1:08.78 1:51.34 2:23.82

WYW 134 2:33.35Ethan Elias
34.59 1:15.33 1:57.17 2:33.35

WYW 135 2:39.16Andrew Mims
35.24 1:14.56 2:04.06 2:39.16

Boys	13-14	400	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 141 4:52.60Spencer Skidell
32.44 1:10.79 1:49.82 2:26.92

3:05.43 3:45.43 4:19.90 4:52.60
WYW 132 4:54.46Lucas Fontana

30.95 1:06.13 1:47.03 2:26.48
3:07.36 3:49.13 4:22.66 4:54.46

WYW 133 5:03.36AJ Yee
33.53 1:14.18 1:51.04 2:27.48

3:09.85 3:54.57 4:30.17 5:03.36
WYW 134 5:17.25Eric Ding

32.80 1:07.22 1:49.63 2:30.68
3:18.21 4:06.26 4:42.84 5:17.25

Boys	13-14	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:45.35WYW
1) Ethan Elias 13 2) Spencer Skidell 14
3) William Trotman 14 4) AJ Yee 13

27.12 54.54 1:20.46 1:45.35

Boys	13-14	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:56.68WYW
1) AJ Yee 13 2) Spencer Skidell 14
3) Lucas Fontana 13 4) Ethan Elias 13

30.99 1:02.55 1:31.03 1:56.68

Men	15	&	Over	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 151 23.65Benjamin Steward
WYW 172 24.00Alex McDonnell
WYW 153 25.13Vrishak Duriseti
WYW 154 25.90Gavin Lam
WYW 155 26.65Will Drew
WYW 186 27.19Daniel Donovan
WYW 157 27.83Caeden Frederickson
WYW 158 27.97Eli Patania

Men	15	&	Over	100	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 151 52.26Benjamin Steward
25.73 52.26

WYW 152 55.38Gavin Lam
26.80 55.38

WYW 153 56.46Vrishak Duriseti
26.37 56.46

WYW 184 57.04Daniel Donovan
27.66 57.04

WYW 155 58.65Caeden Frederickson
28.30 58.46 58.65

WYW 156 59.55Eli Patania
28.41 59.55

WYW 157 1:00.00Will Drew
29.00 1:00.00

Men	15	&	Over	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 171 1:50.87Alex McDonnell
26.54 53.87 1:22.58 1:50.87

WYW 152 1:57.57Benjamin Steward
27.73 58.32 1:28.62 1:57.57

WYW 183 2:00.61Daniel Donovan
27.79 58.48 1:29.63 2:00.61

WYW 154 2:01.36Gavin Lam
28.23 58.94 1:30.62 2:01.36

WYW 155 2:08.55Caeden Frederickson
29.60 1:01.83 1:35.28 2:08.55

WYW 156 2:14.50Eli Patania
31.30 1:05.87 1:40.84 2:14.50

WYW 157 2:15.36Vrishak Duriseti
29.25 1:05.26 1:41.62 2:15.36
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March	26-28,	2021	-	Wilton,	CT
Results

(Men	15	&	Over	200	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 158 2:25.07Will Drew
32.31 1:09.58 1:48.05 2:25.07

Men	15	&	Over	500	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 151 5:24.80Gavin Lam
28.90 1:00.68 1:33.52 2:06.81

2:40.36 3:13.53 3:47.31 4:20.37
4:53.63 5:24.80

Men	15	&	Over	100	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 171 1:01.41Alex McDonnell
29.44 1:01.41

WYW 152 1:02.40Vrishak Duriseti
30.25 1:02.40

WYW 153 1:02.47Benjamin Steward
31.31 1:02.47

WYW 154 1:04.68Gavin Lam
31.52 1:04.68

WYW 155 1:06.15Caeden Frederickson
32.56 1:06.15

WYW 186 1:06.98Daniel Donovan
33.34 1:06.98

WYW 157 1:11.45Will Drew

Men	15	&	Over	200	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 151 2:19.36Gavin Lam
32.22 1:07.78 1:44.58 2:19.36

WYW 152 2:24.57Caeden Frederickson
34.28 1:11.22 1:48.05 2:24.57

WYW 153 2:32.33Vrishak Duriseti
34.10 2:32.33

Men	15	&	Over	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 151 1:13.16Gavin Lam
34.69 1:13.16

WYW 152 1:15.79Will Drew
36.28 1:15.79

WYW 153 1:20.21Eli Patania
37.86 1:20.21

Men	15	&	Over	200	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 151 2:50.95Eli Patania
37.99 1:22.27 2:07.55 2:50.95

Men	15	&	Over	100	Yard	Butter ly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 151 56.51Vrishak Duriseti
25.77 56.51

WYW 152 59.40Benjamin Steward
27.82 59.40

WYW 183 1:08.78Daniel Donovan
31.18 1:08.78

WYW 154 1:11.25Will Drew
33.55 1:11.25

Men	15	&	Over	200	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 151 2:15.72Benjamin Steward
28.04 1:03.83 1:46.54 2:15.72

WYW 182 2:19.25Daniel Donovan
29.75 1:06.25 1:48.54 2:19.25

WYW 153 2:28.17Caeden Frederickson
31.49 1:09.41 1:55.12 2:28.17

WYW 154 2:31.36Eli Patania
32.11 1:10.64 1:56.14 2:31.36

Men	15	&	Over	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:36.99WYW
1) Alex McDonnell 17 2) Benjamin Steward 15
3) Vrishak Duriseti 15 4) Gavin Lam 15

23.65 47.08 1:11.92 1:36.99
B2 1:47.34WYW

1) Daniel Donovan 18 2) Eli Patania 15
3) Will Drew 15 4) Caeden Frederickson 15

26.37 53.63 1:20.54 1:47.34

Men	15	&	Over	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:52.31WYW
1) Gavin Lam 15 2) Benjamin Steward 15
3) Vrishak Duriseti 15 4) Daniel Donovan 18

29.16 1:00.82 1:26.10 1:52.31

Mixed	8	&	Under	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 3:49.00WYW
1) Colin Murphy M8 2) Hadley MacDonald W8
3) Romy Gimmel W8 4) Blake Downey M8

54.86 3:50.24 3:49.00

Mixed	8	&	Under	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A--- DQWYW
1) Dhaanve Baskar W7 2) Romy Gimmel W8
3) Hadley MacDonald W8 4) Blake Downey M8

1:19.01 2:53.97 4:00.88 DQ


